
 

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE POST OF PROJECT EXECUTIVE 

1. Full Name of the Candidate:…………………………………………… 

2. Father’s Name:……………………………………………………. 

3. Date of Birth (dd/mm/yy) :………………………………………………. 

4. Category (GEN/SC/ST/OBC):……………………………………………. 

5. Present Address:…………………………………………………………. 

………………………………………………………………………………… 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

6.  Permanent Address:…………………………………………………………………….. 

7.  Email id:……………………………………………….. 

8. Contact Telephone No./Mob. No. :………………………………………………………….. 

9. PAN Number: 

10. Photo ID Proof: Aadhaar Card  Voter ID Card  Driving License  Others  

     (Tick as applicable) 

  
11. Educational Qualifications from 10

th
 class onwards (Attach self attested copies of 

certificates): 

Sl. No Qualification/ 
Degree/Diploma 

Name of 
University/Institution 

Regular 
Course 

(Yes/ No) 

Year of 
Passing 

%age & 
Division 

1.  
 

    

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

 

Affix recent 

passport size 

photograph 

here 



 
12. Skills(if any)-  
 
 

Computer Languages: 
 

Database: 
 

Packages: 
 

13. Brief Description of experience: 
Sl No Name of the 

organization 
Duration 

(From……To……) 
Brief description of duties 

1.  
 

  

2.  
 

  

3.  
 

  

4.  
 

  

 
14. Total experience: …………….years and …………..months 
 

 

Declaration by the Candidate 

1. Certified that I am not involved in any criminal activity and no criminal case is pending against me in 

any court of Law in India and my services have never been terminated by any Institution in 

Govt./Private on any account. 

2. Certified that all the information furnished above by me is correct to the best of my knowledge and 

nothing has been concealed therein. 

3. If any time, it is found that I have given incorrect or manipulative information/ documents then my 

services are liable to be terminated without giving any notice or compensation. 

4. It will be my sole responsibility to satisfy myself regarding my eligibility with regard to the minimum 

essential qualification, experience, and age before applying. 

 

Place:            Name of the candidate 

 

Date:           (Signature of the Candidate)  

 

Note: All the Supporting self–attested documents for qualification and experience must be 

attached with the application form and all original documents must be produced at the time 

of interview. 


